:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6960942

Jul 26, 2023 - 07:12 (UTC)

In epoch 217,529 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 508569 - 0.014696718 ETH®
27.51 USD

2 508570 - 0.014731527 ETH®
27.57 USD

3 508571 - 0.014662559 ETH®
27.44 USD

4 508572 - 0.014661042 ETH®
27.44 USD

S 508573 - 0.014669071 ETH®
27.46 USD

6 508574 - 0.014671498 ETH&®
27.46 USD

7 508575 - 0.051487020 ETH®
96.38 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6960942
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/217529
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508569
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508570
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508571
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508572
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508573
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508574
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508575

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

008576

508577

508578

508580

508581

Validator Id

91784

Amount

- 0.014702208
27.52 USD

- 0.014690744
27.50 USD

- 0.014739506
27.59 USD

- 0.014748189
27.60 USD

- 0.014727872
27.57 USD

- 0.014682830
27.48 USD

- 0.014725021
27.56 USD

- 0.014731179
27.57 USD

- 0.014720192
27.55 USD

Amount

+ 0.036932706
69.13 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508576
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508577
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508578
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508579
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508580
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508581
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508582
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508583
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508585
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/91784

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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