

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-21 14:22 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6960942</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 26, 2023 · 07:12 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>217,529</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>508569</u>	- 0.014696718 ETH ⊘ 27.51 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>508570</u>	- 0.014731527 ETH ↔ 27.57 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>508571</u>	- 0.014662559 ETH ⊘ 27.44 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>508572</u>	- 0.014661042 ETH ⊘ 27.44 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>508573</u>	- 0.014669071 ETH 😔 27.46 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>508574</u>	- 0.014671498 ETH ⊘ 27.46 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>508575</u>	- 0.051487020 ETH ⊘ 96.38 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>508576</u>	- 0.014702208 ETH ⊘ 27.52 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>508577</u>	- 0.014690744 ETH ③ 27.50 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>508578</u>	- 0.014739506 ETH ③ 27.59 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>508579</u>	- 0.014748189 ETH ③ 27.60 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>508580</u>	- 0.014727872 ETH ⊘ 27.57 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>508581</u>	- 0.014682830 ETH ③ 27.48 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>508582</u>	- 0.014725021 ETH ⊘ 27.56 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>508583</u>	- 0.014731179 ETH ⊘ 27.57 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>508585</u>	- 0.014720192 ETH ⊘ 27.55 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>91784</u>	+ 0.036932706 ETH 🔗
		69.13 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.